
2023-24 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Season Statistics (Apr 24, 2024)

Low Par/- # Finish Top Rel. Career

Player Rounds Strokes Rnd Rnd Evt 1 5 10 Par Avg Rounds Strokes Avg Low

VanArragon, Caleb 31 2150 66 26 11 4 7 8 -2 69.35 144 10256 71.22 65

Delisanti, Anthony 28 1984 66 19 10 - 4 6 -1 70.86 101 7242 71.70 64

Melliere, Adam 25 1866 68 8 9 - 1 1 +3 74.64 25 1866 74.64 68

Bonn, Mason 16 1210 69 2 6 - - - +4 75.63 97 7357 75.85 67

Sander, Owen 15 1137 72 2 5 - - 1 +4 75.80 44 3352 76.18 69

Lee, Elliot 10 761 69 4 4 - - - +4 76.10 10 761 76.10 69

Booth, Sam 26 1979 71 2 9 - - - +5 76.12 95 7233 76.14 69

Norman, Grant 12 930 73 - 4 - - - +6 77.50 30 2404 80.13 73

Sim, Padraic 5 399 75 - 2 - - - +8 79.80 14 1079 77.07 71

FOUR-PLAYER TEAM 31 8963 276 63 11 4 12 16 +3 289.13

Tournament Dates Rounds Place Teams Players +/- Score
Gene Miranda Falcon Invite 9/10-13/2023 3 3 24 120 E 864
Valpo Fall Invitational 9/18-19/2023 3 1 9 63 +5 869
Mark Simpson Colorado Invite 10/2-3/2023 3 10 17 100 +15 879
Monterrey Collegiate Classic 10/27-28/2023 3 6 10 62 -21 843
Dorado Beach Collegiate 2/25-26/2024 2 7 17 107 -19 557
GCU Invitational 3/12-13/2024 3 10 16 93 +1 853
Mobile Bay Intercollegiate 3/24-26/2024 3 5 14 80 +13 865
Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate 4/1-2/2024 2 2 19 100 -5 571
Hoosier Collegiate 4/6-7/2024 3 8 15 87 +57 909
Rutherford Intercollegiate 4/13-14/2024 3 4 14 78 +33 885
MVC Championship 4/21-23/2024 3 3 10 50 +4 868



2023-24 Valparaiso University Men's Golf
Valparaiso Low Round Scores Summary (Apr 24, 2024)

Team low rounds (best 10)
 276 (-12) - Dorado Beach Collegiate, 2/25-26/2024 (2nd round)
 276 (-12) - Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate, 4/1-2/2024 (1st round)
 278 (-10) - Monterrey Collegiate Classic, 10/27-28/2023 (3rd round)
 281 (-7) - Dorado Beach Collegiate, 2/25-26/2024 (1st round)
 282 (-6) - Monterrey Collegiate Classic, 10/27-28/2023 (2nd round)
 283 (-5) - Monterrey Collegiate Classic, 10/27-28/2023 (1st round)
 285 (-3) - Gene Miranda Falcon Invite, 9/10-13/2023 (1st round)
 285 (-3) - MVC Championship, 4/21-23/2024 (3rd round)
 -1 - 5 times

Player low rounds (best 50)
  66 (-6) - VanArragon, Caleb, Valpo Fall Invitational, 9/18-19/2023 (1st round)
  66 (-6) - Delisanti, Anthony, Monterrey Collegiate Classic, 10/27-28/2023 (3rd round)
  66 (-6) - Delisanti, Anthony, Dorado Beach Collegiate, 2/25-26/2024 (1st round)
  66 (-6) - VanArragon, Caleb, Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate, 4/1-2/2024 (1st round)
  66 (-5) - VanArragon, Caleb, GCU Invitational, 3/12-13/2024 (1st round)
  66 (-5) - VanArragon, Caleb, Rutherford Intercollegiate, 4/13-14/2024 (3rd round)
  67 (-5) - VanArragon, Caleb, Gene Miranda Falcon Invite, 9/10-13/2023 (1st round)
  67 (-5) - VanArragon, Caleb, Gene Miranda Falcon Invite, 9/10-13/2023 (2nd round)
  67 (-5) - VanArragon, Caleb, Valpo Fall Invitational, 9/18-19/2023 (2nd round)
  67 (-5) - VanArragon, Caleb, Monterrey Collegiate Classic, 10/27-28/2023 (3rd round)
  67 (-5) - VanArragon, Caleb, Dorado Beach Collegiate, 2/25-26/2024 (2nd round)
  67 (-5) - Delisanti, Anthony, MVC Championship, 4/21-23/2024 (3rd round)
  68 (-4) - VanArragon, Caleb, Valpo Fall Invitational, 9/18-19/2023 (3rd round)
  68 (-4) - Delisanti, Anthony, Monterrey Collegiate Classic, 10/27-28/2023 (2nd round)
  68 (-4) - Melliere, Adam, MVC Championship, 4/21-23/2024 (2nd round)
  68 (-3) - VanArragon, Caleb, GCU Invitational, 3/12-13/2024 (2nd round)
  68 (-3) - VanArragon, Caleb, Mobile Bay Intercollegiate, 3/24-26/2024 (2nd round)
  68 (-3) - VanArragon, Caleb, Mobile Bay Intercollegiate, 3/24-26/2024 (3rd round)
  68 (-3) - Delisanti, Anthony, Rutherford Intercollegiate, 4/13-14/2024 (2nd round)
  69 (-3) - VanArragon, Caleb, Gene Miranda Falcon Invite, 9/10-13/2023 (3rd round)
  69 (-3) - VanArragon, Caleb, Mark Simpson Colorado Invite, 10/2-3/2023 (1st round)
  69 (-3) - Delisanti, Anthony, Monterrey Collegiate Classic, 10/27-28/2023 (1st round)
  69 (-3) - Lee, Elliot, Monterrey Collegiate Classic, 10/27-28/2023 (1st round)
  69 (-3) - Bonn, Mason, Dorado Beach Collegiate, 2/25-26/2024 (2nd round)
  69 (-3) - Delisanti, Anthony, Dorado Beach Collegiate, 2/25-26/2024 (2nd round)
  69 (-3) - Melliere, Adam, Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate, 4/1-2/2024 (1st round)
  69 (-2) - Delisanti, Anthony, GCU Invitational, 3/12-13/2024 (2nd round)
  69 (-2) - Delisanti, Anthony, GCU Invitational, 3/12-13/2024 (3rd round)
  69 (-2) - Melliere, Adam, Mobile Bay Intercollegiate, 3/24-26/2024 (1st round)
  69 (-2) - VanArragon, Caleb, Mobile Bay Intercollegiate, 3/24-26/2024 (1st round)
  70 (-2) - Delisanti, Anthony, Gene Miranda Falcon Invite, 9/10-13/2023 (1st round)
  70 (-2) - Melliere, Adam, Valpo Fall Invitational, 9/18-19/2023 (2nd round)
  70 (-2) - VanArragon, Caleb, Mark Simpson Colorado Invite, 10/2-3/2023 (3rd round)
  70 (-2) - VanArragon, Caleb, Monterrey Collegiate Classic, 10/27-28/2023 (2nd round)
  70 (-2) - Lee, Elliot, Monterrey Collegiate Classic, 10/27-28/2023 (3rd round)
  70 (-2) - Delisanti, Anthony, Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate, 4/1-2/2024 (1st round)
  70 (-2) - VanArragon, Caleb, MVC Championship, 4/21-23/2024 (2nd round)
  70 (-2) - VanArragon, Caleb, MVC Championship, 4/21-23/2024 (3rd round)
  70 (-1) - VanArragon, Caleb, GCU Invitational, 3/12-13/2024 (3rd round)
  70 (-1) - Delisanti, Anthony, Mobile Bay Intercollegiate, 3/24-26/2024 (2nd round)
  70 (-1) - VanArragon, Caleb, Rutherford Intercollegiate, 4/13-14/2024 (2nd round)
  71 (-1) - Delisanti, Anthony, Gene Miranda Falcon Invite, 9/10-13/2023 (2nd round)
  71 (-1) - Lee, Elliot, Dorado Beach Collegiate, 2/25-26/2024 (1st round)
  71 (-1) - VanArragon, Caleb, Dorado Beach Collegiate, 2/25-26/2024 (1st round)
  71 (-1) - Melliere, Adam, Dorado Beach Collegiate, 2/25-26/2024 (2nd round)
  71 (-1) - Bonn, Mason, Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate, 4/1-2/2024 (1st round)
  71 (-1) - VanArragon, Caleb, Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate, 4/1-2/2024 (2nd round)
  71 (-1) - Delisanti, Anthony, MVC Championship, 4/21-23/2024 (1st round)
  71 (-1) - VanArragon, Caleb, MVC Championship, 4/21-23/2024 (1st round)
 E - 14 times



2023-24 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Team Results (Apr 24, 2024)

9/10-13/2023 -- Gene Miranda Falcon Invite

Eisenhower -- USAFA, Colo.

Par 72, 7541 yards -- 24 teams, 120 players

Valparaiso 285 289 290 864 E t-3rd

VanArragon, Caleb 67 67 69 203 -13 1st

Delisanti, Anthony 70 71 72 213 -3 t-7th

Booth, Sam 74 73 76 223 +7 t-57th

Sander, Owen 74 78 80 232 +16 t-98th

Melliere, Adam 81 79 73 233 +17 t-104th

Norman, Grant# 80 79 77 236 +20

9/18-19/2023 -- Valpo Fall  Invitational

Sand Creek CC -- Chesterton, Ind.

Par 72, 7054 yards -- 9 teams, 63 players

Valparaiso 290 287 292 869 +5 1st

VanArragon, Caleb 66 67 68 201 -15 1st

Sander, Owen 74 74 74 222 +6 t-9th

Booth, Sam 77 76 73 226 +10 t-14th

Melliere, Adam 78 70 78 226 +10 t-14th

Norman, Grant 73 78 77 228 +12 t-24th

Lee, Elliot# 80 72 80 232 +16 t-31st

Sim, Padraic# 83 80 80 243 +27 53rd

10/2-3/2023 -- Mark Simpson Colorado Invite

Colorado National Golf Club -- Erie, Colo.

Par 72, 7787 yards -- 17 teams, 100 players

Valparaiso 287 302 290 879 +15 t-10th

VanArragon, Caleb 69 73 70 212 -4 t-11th

Delisanti, Anthony 72 74 73 219 +3 t-41st

Sander, Owen 73 77 75 225 +9 t-63rd

Melliere, Adam 76 78 72 226 +10 t-68th

Booth, Sam 73 80 78 231 +15 87th

10/27-28/2023 -- Monterrey Collegiate Classic

Club Campestre Monterrey -- Monterrey, Mexico

Par 72, 7141 yards -- 10 teams, 62 players

Valparaiso 283 282 278 843 -21 6th

Delisanti, Anthony 69 68 66 203 -13 t-3rd

VanArragon, Caleb 73 70 67 210 -6 t-17th

Lee, Elliot 69 78 70 217 +1 t-31st

Sander, Owen 72 72 75 219 +3 t-39th

Melliere, Adam 77 72 76 225 +9 t-52nd

2/25-26/2024 -- Dorado Beach Collegiate

TPC Dorado Beach - Sugarcane Course -- Dorado, P.R.

Par 72, 7112 yards -- 17 teams, 107 players

Valparaiso 281 276 557 -19 t-7th

Delisanti, Anthony 66 69 135 -9 t-5th

VanArragon, Caleb 71 67 138 -6 t-19th

Bonn, Mason 73 69 142 -2 t-48th

Booth, Sam# 73 72 145 +1 t-67th

Melliere, Adam 75 71 146 +2 t-73rd

Lee, Elliot 71 79 150 +6 t-94th

3/12-13/2024 --  GCU Invitational

GCU Golf Course -- Phoenix, Ariz.

Par 71, 7124 yards -- 16 teams, 93 players

Valparaiso 283 283 287 853 +1 10th

VanArragon, Caleb 66 68 70 204 -9 t-2nd

Delisanti, Anthony 72 69 69 210 -3 t-14th

Bonn, Mason 72 73 74 219 +6 t-59th

Booth, Sam 73 73 74 220 +7 t-63rd

Norman, Grant 77 73 76 226 +13 t-85th



2023-24 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Team Results (Apr 24, 2024)

3/24-26/2024 -- Mobile Bay Intercollegiate

Magnolia Grove GC -- Mobile, Ala.

Par 71, 7239 yards -- 14 teams, 80 players

Valparaiso 284 289 292 865 +13 5th

VanArragon, Caleb 69 68 68 205 -8 1st

Delisanti, Anthony 71 70 71 212 -1 t-7th

Melliere, Adam 69 74 77 220 +7 t-40th

Booth, Sam 75 77 76 228 +15 t-66th

Bonn, Mason 75 78 79 232 +19 t-73rd

4/1-2/2024 --  Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate

True Blue -- Pawleys Island, S.C.

Par 72, 6940 yards -- 19 teams, 100 players

Valparaiso 276 295 571 -5 t-2nd

VanArragon, Caleb 66 71 137 -7 2nd

Delisanti, Anthony 70 73 143 -1 t-15th

Melliere, Adam 69 74 143 -1 t-15th

Bonn, Mason 71 77 148 +4 t-53rd

Sim, Padraic# 75 81 156 +12 t-91st

Lee, Elliot 79 83 162 +18 t-99th

4/6-7/2024 -- Hoosier Collegiate

Pfau Course -- Bloomington, Ind.

Par 71, 7355 yards -- 15 teams, 87 players

Valparaiso 296 302 311 909 +57 8th

VanArragon, Caleb 73 71 75 219 +6 t-7th

Delisanti, Anthony 71 74 77 222 +9 t-113th

Bonn, Mason 76 77 81 234 +21 t-58th

Melliere, Adam 76 80 78 234 +21 t-58th

Booth, Sam 76 80 81 237 +24 t-68th

4/13-14/2024 --  Rutherford Intercollegiate

Penn State Blue Course -- State College, Pa.

Par 71, 7171 yards -- 14 teams, 78 players

Valparaiso 303 283 299 885 +33 t-4th

VanArragon, Caleb 74 70 66 210 -3 1st

Delisanti, Anthony 72 68 75 215 +2 t-5th

Booth, Sam 76 71 76 223 +10 t-30th

Sander, Owen 83 74 82 239 +26 73rd

Norman, Grant 81 76 83 240 +27 74th

4/21-23/2024 -- MVC Championship

The Club at Porto Cima -- Sunrise Beach, Mo.

Par 72, 7060 yards -- 10 teams, 50 players

Valparaiso 291 292 285 868 +4 3rd

VanArragon, Caleb 71 70 70 211 -5 2nd

Delisanti, Anthony 71 74 67 212 -4 3rd

Melliere, Adam 72 68 73 213 -3 t-4th

Bonn, Mason 77 80 78 235 +19 t-41st

Booth, Sam 86 85 75 246 +30 48th



2023-24 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Individual Results (Apr 24, 2024)

Bonn, Mason

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Dorado Beach Collegiate 2/25-26/2024 2 73-69=142 -2 t 48th/107

GCU Invitational 3/12-13/2024 3 72-73-74=219 +6 t 59th/93

Mobile Bay Intercollegiate 3/24-26/2024 3 75-78-79=232 +19 t 73rd/80

Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate 4/1-2/2024 2 71-77=148 +4 t 53rd/100

Hoosier Collegiate 4/6-7/2024 3 76-77-81=234 +21 t 58th/87

MVC Championship 4/21-23/2024 3 77-80-78=235 +19 t 41st/50

SEASON TOTALS 16 1210 Avg. 75.63 +4 -

Booth, Sam

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Gene Miranda Falcon Invite 9/10-13/2023 3 74-73-76=223 +7 t 57th/120

Valpo Fall Invitational 9/18-19/2023 3 77-76-73=226 +10 t 14th/63

Mark Simpson Colorado Invite 10/2-3/2023 3 73-80-78=231 +15 87th/100

Dorado Beach Collegiate 2/25-26/2024 2 73-72=145 +1 t 67th/107

GCU Invitational 3/12-13/2024 3 73-73-74=220 +7 t 63rd/93

Mobile Bay Intercollegiate 3/24-26/2024 3 75-77-76=228 +15 t 66th/80

Hoosier Collegiate 4/6-7/2024 3 76-80-81=237 +24 t 68th/87

Rutherford  Intercollegiate 4/13-14/2024 3 76-71-76=223 +10 t 30th/78

MVC Championship 4/21-23/2024 3 86-85-75=246 +30 48th/50

SEASON TOTALS 26 1979 Avg. 76.12 +5 -

Delisanti, Anthony

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Gene Miranda Falcon Invite 9/10-13/2023 3 70-71-72=213 -3 t 7th/120

Mark Simpson Colorado Invite 10/2-3/2023 3 72-74-73=219 +3 t 41st/100

Monterrey Collegiate Classic 10/27-28/2023 3 69-68-66=203 -13 t 3rd/62

Dorado Beach Collegiate 2/25-26/2024 2 66-69=135 -9 t 5th/107

GCU Invitational 3/12-13/2024 3 72-69-69=210 -3 t 14th/93

Mobile Bay Intercollegiate 3/24-26/2024 3 71-70-71=212 -1 t 7th/80

Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate 4/1-2/2024 2 70-73=143 -1 t 15th/100

Hoosier Collegiate 4/6-7/2024 3 71-74-77=222 +9 t 113th/87

Rutherford  Intercollegiate 4/13-14/2024 3 72-68-75=215 +2 t 5th/78

MVC Championship 4/21-23/2024 3 71-74-67=212 -4 3rd/50

SEASON TOTALS 28 1984 Avg. 70.86 -1 -

Lee, Elliot

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Valpo Fall Invitational 9/18-19/2023 3 80-72-80=232 +16 t 31st/63

Monterrey Collegiate Classic 10/27-28/2023 3 69-78-70=217 +1 t 31st/62

Dorado Beach Collegiate 2/25-26/2024 2 71-79=150 +6 t 94th/107

Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate 4/1-2/2024 2 79-83=162 +18 t 99th/100

SEASON TOTALS 10 761 Avg. 76.10 +4 -



2023-24 Valparaiso University Men's Golf

Valparaiso Individual Results (Apr 24, 2024)

Melliere, Adam

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Gene Miranda Falcon Invite 9/10-13/2023 3 81-79-73=233 +17 t 104th/120

Valpo Fall Invitational 9/18-19/2023 3 78-70-78=226 +10 t 14th/63

Mark Simpson Colorado Invite 10/2-3/2023 3 76-78-72=226 +10 t 68th/100

Monterrey Collegiate Classic 10/27-28/2023 3 77-72-76=225 +9 t 52nd/62

Dorado Beach Collegiate 2/25-26/2024 2 75-71=146 +2 t 73rd/107

Mobile Bay Intercollegiate 3/24-26/2024 3 69-74-77=220 +7 t 40th/80

Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate 4/1-2/2024 2 69-74=143 -1 t 15th/100

Hoosier Collegiate 4/6-7/2024 3 76-80-78=234 +21 t 58th/87

MVC Championship 4/21-23/2024 3 72-68-73=213 -3 t 4th/50

SEASON TOTALS 25 1866 Avg. 74.64 +3 -

Norman, Grant

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Gene Miranda Falcon Invite 9/10-13/2023 3 80-79-77=236 +20

Valpo Fall Invitational 9/18-19/2023 3 73-78-77=228 +12 t 24th/63

GCU Invitational 3/12-13/2024 3 77-73-76=226 +13 t 85th/93

Rutherford  Intercollegiate 4/13-14/2024 3 81-76-83=240 +27 74th/78

SEASON TOTALS 12 930 Avg. 77.50 +6 -

Sander, Owen

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Gene Miranda Falcon Invite 9/10-13/2023 3 74-78-80=232 +16 t 98th/120

Valpo Fall Invitational 9/18-19/2023 3 74-74-74=222 +6 t 9th/63

Mark Simpson Colorado Invite 10/2-3/2023 3 73-77-75=225 +9 t 63rd/100

Monterrey Collegiate Classic 10/27-28/2023 3 72-72-75=219 +3 t 39th/62

Rutherford  Intercollegiate 4/13-14/2024 3 83-74-82=239 +26 73rd/78

SEASON TOTALS 15 1137 Avg. 75.80 +4 -

Sim, Padraic

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Valpo Fall Invitational 9/18-19/2023 3 83-80-80=243 +27 53rd/63

Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate 4/1-2/2024 2 75-81=156 +12 t 91st/100

SEASON TOTALS 5 399 Avg. 79.80 +8 -

VanArragon, Caleb

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Gene Miranda Falcon Invite 9/10-13/2023 3 67-67-69=203 -13 1st/120

Valpo Fall Invitational 9/18-19/2023 3 66-67-68=201 -15 1st/63

Mark Simpson Colorado Invite 10/2-3/2023 3 69-73-70=212 -4 t 11th/100

Monterrey Collegiate Classic 10/27-28/2023 3 73-70-67=210 -6 t 17th/62

Dorado Beach Collegiate 2/25-26/2024 2 71-67=138 -6 t 19th/107

GCU Invitational 3/12-13/2024 3 66-68-70=204 -9 t 2nd/93

Mobile Bay Intercollegiate 3/24-26/2024 3 69-68-68=205 -8 1st/80

Golfweek/AGT Intercollegiate 4/1-2/2024 2 66-71=137 -7 2nd/100

Hoosier Collegiate 4/6-7/2024 3 73-71-75=219 +6 t 7th/87

Rutherford  Intercollegiate 4/13-14/2024 3 74-70-66=210 -3 1st/78

MVC Championship 4/21-23/2024 3 71-70-70=211 -5 2nd/50

SEASON TOTALS 31 2150 Avg. 69.35 -2 -


